District 5 Elected Official Meeting

Chairman — Commissioner Whitney Manwaring, Bingham County

Date: November 12, 2020

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location: Bingham County Court House, Commissioner’s Chambers
501 N. Maple St.
Blackfoot, ID 83221

Agenda:

1:00 p.m.
1:03 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:07 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

Call to Order: Commissioner Manwaring

Pledge of Allegiance

Welcome: Commissioner Manwaring

Roll Call

Minutes of Previous Meeting — Review and Accept
Treasurer’s Report

Legislation Updates from District Representatives:

Bannock County Districts 28& 29
Bear Lake County District 32
Bingham County District 31
Caribou County District 32
Franklin County District 32
Oneida County District 32

Power County District 28

Topics for Discussion / New Business:

Legislative Representative: Sheriff Rowland- Bingham County
IAC Committee: Commissioner Bair- Bingham County
IAC Representative

Next Meeting Time & Location:

Thursday, May 19, 2020 at Bannock County Commissioner’s Chambers.

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Adjourn



