District 5 Elected Official Meeting

Chairman – Commissioner Whitney Manwaring, Bingham County

Date: November 12, 2020

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Location: Bingham County Court House, Commissioner's Chambers 501 N. Maple St. Blackfoot, ID 83221

Agenda:

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order: Commissioner Manwaring
1:03 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance
1:05 p.m.	Welcome: Commissioner Manwaring
1:07 p.m.	Roll Call
1:10 p.m.	Minutes of Previous Meeting - Review and Accept
1:15 p.m.	Treasurer's Report

Legislation Updates from District Representatives:

Bannock County Districts 28& 29 Bear Lake County District 32 Bingham County District 31 Caribou County District 32 Franklin County District 32 Oneida County District 32 Power County District 28

Topics for Discussion / New Business:

Legislative Representative:	Sheriff Rowland- Bingham County
IAC Committee:	Commissioner Bair- Bingham County
IAC Representative	

Next Meeting Time & Location:

Thursday, May 19, 2020 at Bannock County Commissioner's Chambers.

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Adjourn